
12/20/2024

2024 Team Stats for Plano JV
Wins=  5 Losses=  5
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GP

Jayden Zepeda

Ryder Knapp

Logan Martin

Aiden Schimandle

Finley Winter

Kasey Garner

Tyvon Wilson

Cooper Beaty

Sebastian Rubio

Issac Serrano

Dominque Marriner

GS

Jayden Zepeda

Ryder Knapp

Aiden Schimandle

Logan Martin

Cooper Beaty

Finley Winter

Kasey Garner

Issac Serrano

Min

Jayden Zepeda

Aiden Schimandle

Ryder Knapp

Logan Martin

Kasey Garner

Cooper Beaty

Finley Winter

Tyvon Wilson

Issac Serrano

Dominque Marriner

Min/G

Jayden Zepeda

Aiden Schimandle

Ryder Knapp

Kasey Garner

Logan Martin

Cooper Beaty

Issac Serrano

Finley Winter

Tyvon Wilson

Dominque Marriner

*PTS

Jayden Zepeda
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 215
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 184

 181

 109

 108

 61

 37
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Ryder Knapp

Kasey Garner

Cooper Beaty

Logan Martin

Aiden Schimandle

Issac Serrano

Tyvon Wilson

Finley Winter

HI

Jayden Zepeda

Cooper Beaty

Ryder Knapp

Kasey Garner

Aiden Schimandle

Logan Martin

Issac Serrano

Tyvon Wilson

Finley Winter

FGM

Jayden Zepeda

Ryder Knapp

Kasey Garner

Logan Martin

Cooper Beaty

Aiden Schimandle

Issac Serrano

Finley Winter

Tyvon Wilson

FGA

Jayden Zepeda

Ryder Knapp

Kasey Garner

Cooper Beaty

Aiden Schimandle

Logan Martin

Tyvon Wilson

Finley Winter

Issac Serrano

FG%

Issac Serrano

Jayden Zepeda

Kasey Garner

Finley Winter

Ryder Knapp

Logan Martin

Tyvon Wilson

Aiden Schimandle

Cooper Beaty

 73

 63

 38

 36

 33
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 12
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 8

 8
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 28

 26
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 3

 86

 43

 37

 36

 29
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 .721

 .703

 .667

 .651

 .571

 .5

 .448

 .389
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2PM

Jayden Zepeda

Kasey Garner

Ryder Knapp

Logan Martin

Cooper Beaty

Aiden Schimandle

Finley Winter

Issac Serrano

Tyvon Wilson

2FGA

Jayden Zepeda

Kasey Garner

Ryder Knapp

Cooper Beaty

Aiden Schimandle

Logan Martin

Finley Winter

Issac Serrano

Tyvon Wilson

2P%

Issac Serrano

Jayden Zepeda

Kasey Garner

Ryder Knapp

Finley Winter

Logan Martin

Aiden Schimandle

Cooper Beaty

Tyvon Wilson

3PM

Jayden Zepeda

Ryder Knapp

Logan Martin

Cooper Beaty

Issac Serrano

Tyvon Wilson

Kasey Garner

Aiden Schimandle

3PA

Jayden Zepeda

Ryder Knapp

Cooper Beaty

Logan Martin

Aiden Schimandle

Kasey Garner

Tyvon Wilson

Issac Serrano

 52

 25

 22

 13

 12

 12

 4

 3

 1

 66

 34

 31

 25

 23

 20

 6

 3

 3

 1

 .788

 .735

 .71

 .667

 .65

 .522

 .48
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3P%

Issac Serrano

Tyvon Wilson

Jayden Zepeda

Ryder Knapp

Logan Martin

Kasey Garner

Cooper Beaty

Aiden Schimandle

FTM

Jayden Zepeda

Ryder Knapp

Kasey Garner

Cooper Beaty

Aiden Schimandle

Tyvon Wilson

Logan Martin

FTA

Jayden Zepeda

Kasey Garner

Ryder Knapp

Aiden Schimandle

Cooper Beaty

Tyvon Wilson

Logan Martin

Issac Serrano

FT%

Jayden Zepeda

Cooper Beaty

Ryder Knapp

Logan Martin

Kasey Garner

Aiden Schimandle

Tyvon Wilson

AST

Cooper Beaty

Kasey Garner

Jayden Zepeda

Logan Martin

Aiden Schimandle

Finley Winter

Ryder Knapp

Tyvon Wilson

STL

Jayden Zepeda

Kasey Garner

Logan Martin

Ryder Knapp

 1

 .667

 .5

 .5

 .375

 .333

 .182

 .167

 40

 11

 10

 8

 6

 2

 1

 54

 24

 19

 16

 11

 6

 2

 2

 .741

 .727

 .579

 .5

 .417

 .375

 .333
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Cooper Beaty

Finley Winter

Aiden Schimandle

Tyvon Wilson

Sebastian Rubio

Dominque Marriner

BLK

Cooper Beaty

Kasey Garner

Logan Martin

Ryder Knapp

Aiden Schimandle

Finley Winter

OReb

Cooper Beaty

Jayden Zepeda

Aiden Schimandle

Kasey Garner

Finley Winter

Ryder Knapp

Logan Martin

Tyvon Wilson

Dominque Marriner

DReb

Cooper Beaty

Kasey Garner

Logan Martin

Jayden Zepeda

Aiden Schimandle

Ryder Knapp

Finley Winter

REB

Cooper Beaty

Jayden Zepeda

Kasey Garner

Aiden Schimandle

Logan Martin

Finley Winter

Ryder Knapp

Tyvon Wilson

Dominque Marriner

PF

Ryder Knapp

Finley Winter

Kasey Garner

Aiden Schimandle

Logan Martin

Jayden Zepeda
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 1
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 1

 1

 1
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Issac Serrano

Tyvon Wilson

Cooper Beaty

Sebastian Rubio

TO

Ryder Knapp

Jayden Zepeda

Finley Winter

Kasey Garner

Cooper Beaty

Logan Martin

Aiden Schimandle

Tyvon Wilson

Sebastian Rubio

Trav

Jayden Zepeda

Cooper Beaty

Logan Martin

Finley Winter

Stol

Ryder Knapp

Finley Winter

Jayden Zepeda

Kasey Garner

Cooper Beaty

Logan Martin

Tyvon Wilson

Aiden Schimandle

Sebastian Rubio

DD

Jayden Zepeda

Cooper Beaty

Aiden Schimandle

Ryder Knapp

Kasey Garner

Finley Winter

Sebastian Rubio

BP

Ryder Knapp

Logan Martin

Jayden Zepeda

Kasey Garner

Cooper Beaty

Tyvon Wilson

OF

Ryder Knapp

Kasey Garner
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Logan Martin

PARS

Jayden Zepeda

Kasey Garner

Ryder Knapp

Cooper Beaty

Logan Martin

Aiden Schimandle

Finley Winter

Tyvon Wilson

Issac Serrano

Dominque Marriner

 1

 208

 92

 88

 85

 61

 54

 22

 16

 12

 2

[GP]-Games [GS]-Games Started [Min]-Min Played [Min/G]-Min per Game [PTS]-Total Points [HI]-Hi Game [FGM]-Field Goals Made 
[FGA]-Field Goal Attempts [FG%]-Field Goal percent [2PM]-2pt Made [2FGA]-2 Pt Attempts [2P%]-2pt % [3PM]-3pt Made 
[3PA]-3pt Attempts [3P%]-3pt % [FTM]-Free Throws Made [FTA]-Free Throw Attempts [FT%]-Free Throw % [AST]-Assists 
[STL]-Steals [BLK]-Blocked Shots [OReb]-Off Rebounds [DReb]-Def Rebounds [REB]-Total Rebounds [PF]-Personal Fouls [TO]-Total 

Turnovers [Trav]-Traveling [Stol]-Stolen From [DD]-Double Dribble [BP]-Bad Pass [OF]-Off Foul [PARS]-Points Assist Rebunds 
Steals 


